18V One Plus™ Blower

5133000731 - OBL1802 - 5133000731#1




OBL1802




Position
1_001
1_002
1_003
1_004
1_005
1_006

Quantity

Description
MOTOR
FAN 01
NOZZLE
INSERT 340
SWITCH
LEVER,
SWISS ADAPTER

Part number
5131026862
5131026863
5131026864
5131026865
5131026866
5131026867
5131027809

EAN
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